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1st Place
Votes
McKendree University, Lebanon, IL 16
Maryville University, St. Louis, MO
University of Wisconsin-Whitewater, Whitewater, Wi
Lewis University, Romeoville, IL
Wilmington University, New Castle, DE
Lincoln Memorial University, Harrogate, TN
Adelphi University, Garden City, NY
University of Central Missouri, Warrensburg, MO
Medaille College, Buffalo, NY
Marian University, Fond du Lac, WI
Mercyhurst University, Erie, PA
Caldwell University, Caldwell, NJ
Tusculum University, Greenville, TN
Kutztown University, Kutztown, PA
Bowie State University, Bowie, MD
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Also receiving points (must be on 1 in 8 ballots):

Overall
Points
308
260
230
180
343
233
189
169
160
149
123
117
81
42
31

Romseaton The National Tenpin Coaches Association
DII/DIII Final Season Poll

Previously
Ranked
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Aurora University, Bloomfield College, Daemen College, Drury University, Kentucky Wesleyan College,

Roberts Wesleyan College, Walsh University



