

The National Tenpin Coaches Association DII/DIII Final Season Poll

May 3, 2022

		1st Place Votes	Overall Points	Previously Ranked
1	McKendree University, <i>Lebanon, IL</i>	16	308	1
2	Maryville University, St. Louis, MO		260	2
3	University of Wisconsin-Whitewater, Whitewater, WI		230	3
4	Lewis University, Romeoville, IL		180	4
5	Wilmington University, New Castle, DE		343	8
6	Lincoln Memorial University, Harrogate, TN		233	5
7	Adelphi University, Garden City, NY		189	6
8	University of Central Missouri, Warrensburg, MO		169	7
9	Medaille College, Buffalo, NY		160	10
10	Marian University, Fond du Lac, WI		149	9
11	Mercyhurst University, Erie,PA		123	12
12	Caldwell University, Caldwell, NJ		117	13
13	Tusculum University, <i>Greenville, TN</i>		81	11
14	Kutztown University, Kutztown, PA		42	NR
15	Bowie State University, Bowie, MD		31	NR

Also receiving points (must be on 1 in 8 ballots):

Aurora University, Bloomfield College, Daemen College, Drury University, Kentucky Wesleyan College, Roberts Wesleyan College, Walsh University